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Lisa Wyse
Records and Tariffs Manager
(360) 664-1259
lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov
 
Utilities and Transportation Commission
Respect. Professionalism. Integrity. Accountability.
www.utc.wa.gov
 

From: Transcripts [mailto:transcripts@buellrealtime.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, August 20, 2019 11:53 AM
To: taylerrussell@msn.com; Kore Siegel <Kore@buellrealtime.com>; Doyle, Paige (UTC)
<paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov>; Wyse, Lisa (UTC) <lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov>; Doroshkin, Nelli (UTC)
<nelli.doroshkin@utc.wa.gov>; Pearson, Rayne (UTC) <rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov>
Subject: RE: 8/14/19 Settlement and Evidentiary Hearing
 
Here is the updated confirmation email with the docket number corrected per Pam’s request.  
 
Date: 8/14/19
Proceeding Name: Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission v. Northwest Natural
Gas
Docket: UG-181053
Court Reporter: Tayler Garlinghouse
Presiding Officer: Nelli Doroshkin and Rayne Pearson and Commissioners
Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 a.m.
Reporter Attendance: On time
Time in Hearing: 9:00-11:50
Expedited?: No
Number of pages: Approximately 110
Location: 621 Woodland Square Loop SE, Lacey, Washington 98503
 
Thanks much,

mailto:lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov
mailto:pam.chiles@utc.wa.gov
tel:3606641259
mailto:lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov
http://www.utc.wa.gov/
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From: Tayler Garlinghouse <taylerrussell@msn.com> 
Sent: Thursday, August 15, 2019 4:10 PM
To: Transcripts <transcripts@buellrealtime.com>; Kore Siegel <Kore@buellrealtime.com>; Doyle,
Paige (UTC) <pdoyle@utc.wa.gov>; Wyse, Lisa (UTC) <lwyse@utc.wa.gov>; Doroshkin, Nelli (UTC)
<nelli.doroshkin@utc.wa.gov>; Pearson, Rayne (UTC) <rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov>
Subject: 8/14/19 Settlement and Evidentiary Hearing
 
Hi everyone,
 
Here's the information from yesterday's hearing.
 
Date: 8/14/19
Proceeding Name: Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission v. Northwest Natural
Gas
Docket: UG-181043
Court Reporter: Tayler Garlinghouse
Presiding Officer: Nelli Doroshkin and Rayne Pearson and Commissioners
Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 a.m.
Reporter Attendance: On time
Time in Hearing: 9:00-11:50
Expedited?: No
Number of pages: Approximately 110
Location: 621 Woodland Square Loop SE, Lacey, Washington 98503
 
Thank you,
Tayler
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